Saturday, January 12,
2019

9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Ft. Lauderdale (Mill
Pond Park)

2201 NW 9th Ave
(Powerline Road)

Saturday, March 2, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Coconut Creek
4800 W. Copans Road

Saturday, May 4, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
City of Tamarac

6011 Nob Hill Road

Saturday, August 3, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of North Lauderdale
701 SW 71st Avenue

Saturday, November 2,
2019

9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
City of Pompano Beach
1660 NE 10th Street
{Community Park)

2019 Household Hazardous
Waste and
E-Waste Recycling
Scheduled Events

Saturday, February 2, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Coral Springs

4181 NW 121st Avenue

Saturday, March 30, 2019
0:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Lauderdale Lakes
4331 NW 36th Street

Saturday, June 8, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
City of Pompano Beach
1660 NE 10th Street
(Community Park)

Saturday, September 14,
2019

9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Coconut Creek
4800 W. Copans Road

Saturday, December 7,
2019

9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
City of Tamarac

6011 Nob Hill Road

Saturday, February 9,
2019

9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of North Lauderdale
701 SW 71st Avenue

Saturday, April 27, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Ft. Lauderdale (Mill
Pond Park)

2201 NW 9th Ave
(Powerline Road)

Saturday, July 13, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Ft. Lauderdale (Mill
Pond Park)

2201 NW 9th Ave
(Powerline Road)

Saturday, October 5, 2019
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

City of Coral Springs

4181 NW 121st Avenue




